IN-0005290

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

Mindy Weiss
942 S. Detroit Street
Los Angeles, CA 90036

07/22/2022 10:00 AM | Welcome Party PO: Invoice Date:

Install Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
07/22/2022 11:00 PM | Welcome Party Rosewood Santa Barbara

Strike Salesperson: Angela Murelli

07/23/2022 11:00 AM | Ballroom Install
07/24/2022 02:00 AM | Ballroom Strike
07/25/2022 08:00 AM | Drive Back to LA

Description Qtty Price Total
Friday Party - Side Lawn Area

9 4 Siena Dining Chair - Whitewash Wood 64 $25.00 T $1,600.00

Bali Stand Up Table - Round Wood Cane Back 8 $250.00 T $2,000.00
Barstools - Bali - Wood & Cane Back 24 $25.00 T $600.00
Hedge Straight Bar (Folding) 8'L 2 $600.00 T $1,200.00
Wood Top

White Wash wood top

5 Straight Barback 8'L - Painted similar to White Wash 2 $300.00 T $600.00

j Wood

[N Sofas - Bali - Bamboo White Wash 2 $400.00 T $800.00
Sofas - Bora Bora - Diamond Weave 2 $400.00 T $800.00
Florence Coffee Tables - Rectangular 2 $250.00 T $500.00
Bora Bora Coffee Table - White Wash 2 $250.00 T $500.00
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Description

Bora Bora Club Chair

Bora Bora Accent Chair

Bora Bora Accent Table - White Wash

Ottoman Pod 18'D

natural, ivory, Oatmeal

Accent Pillows
natural, ivory, Oatmeal

Saturday Cocktails

Dining Chairs - Monaco - White Wash

Tuscany Dining Table - White 8'L

Montecito Bar - White Folding Wood 8'L

T Straight Barback 8'L - White

Saturday Wedding - Ballroom

Stage Fronts - Boston - Mirror 6'x24"
painted hunter green to match custom sample

Stage Drape

Tech Drape - Ivory Velvet
for (2) areas

| Sofas - Moscow - Ivory

Moscow Accent Chair - Ivory
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Qtty Price

4 $200.00
4 $150.00
4 $125.00
8 $45.00
24 $24.00

T

T

T

T

T

Total Friday Party - Side Lawn Area

25 $25.00
1 $450.00
2 $800.00
2 $275.00

T

Total Saturday Cocktails

4 $300.00
1 $2,900.00
1 $1,250.00
4 $500.00
6 $250.00

Total

$800.00

$600.00

$500.00

$360.00

$576.00

$11,436.00

$625.00

$450.00

$1,600.00

$550.00

$3,225.00

$1,200.00

$2,900.00

$1,250.00

$2,000.00

$1,500.00
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Description
Montreal Coffee Table - Gold Leaf Rectangular
’_,,.//--
Ottoman Pod 18"D
_ New York Bar- Folding 6'L
[ " Las Vegas Channeled Fronts - Textured Off White velvet
Tl Straight barback 6'L - Off White

:ﬁ to match bar front

Stage Back Drop Drape - Velvet

Cream or lvory or Taupe or Champagne
TBD what is in stock

Services
Installers: Friday Install & Strike
Installers: Saturday Install & Strike
Trucking: 24'L
Trucking: Fuel Surcharge

Accommodations: Hotel Reservations
for (2) Nights; price approx

Accommodations: Per diem
for (3) Days

Supplies: Misc

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

4 $250.00
8 $45.00
4 $850.00
4 $250.00
1 $3,000.00

Total Saturday Wedding - Ballroom

8 $650.00
8 $650.00
4 $550.00
4 $65.00
4 $850.00
8 $222.00
1 $650.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,000.00

$360.00

$3,400.00

$1,000.00

$3,000.00

$17,610.00

$5,200.00
$5,200.00
$2,200.00

$260.00

$3,400.00

$1,776.00

$650.00

$32,271.00
$18,686.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$50,957.00
($50,957.00)
$0.00
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