



07/22/2022 10:00 AM | Welcome Party Install 07/22/2022 11:00 PM | Welcome Party

Strike 07/23/2022 11:00 AM | Ballroom Install 07/24/2022 02:00 AM | Ballroom Strike

07/25/2022 08:00 AM | Drive Back to LA

PO: Shipping Address: Rosewood Santa Barbara Mindy Weiss 942 S. Detroit Street Los Angeles, CA 90036

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Description		044	Dife		Takal
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Friday Party - Si			<u>.</u>		
F	Siena Dining Chair - Whitewash Wood	64	\$25.00	T	\$1,600.00
	Bali Stand Up Table - Round Wood Cane Back	8	\$250.00	Т	\$2,000.00
	Barstools - Bali - Wood & Cane Back	24	\$25.00	Т	\$600.00
	Hedge Straight Bar (Folding) 8'L Wood Top White Wash wood top	2	\$600.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Straight Barback 8'L - Painted similar to White Wash Wood	2	\$300.00	Т	\$600.00
	Sofas - Bali - Bamboo White Wash	2	\$400.00	T	\$800.00
	Sofas - Bora Bora - Diamond Weave	2	\$400.00	Т	\$800.00
	Florence Coffee Tables - Rectangular	2	\$250.00	T	\$500.00
RIS	Bora Bora Coffee Table - White Wash	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
The same of the sa	Bora Bora Club Chair	4	\$200.00	Т	\$800.00
	Bora Bora Accent Chair	4	\$150.00	Т	\$600.00
	Bora Bora Accent Table - White Wash	4	\$125.00	Т	\$500.00
	Ottoman Pod 18"D natural, ivory, Oatmeal	8	\$45.00	T	\$360.00
	Accent Pillows natural, ivory, Oatmeal	24	\$24.00	Т	\$576.00
		Total Friday Party - Side Lawn Area			\$11,436.00
Saturday Cockta	ils				
	Dining Chairs - Monaco - White Wash	25	\$25.00	Т	\$625.00
	Tuscany Dining Table - White 8'L	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00
	Montecito Bar - White Folding Wood 8'L	2	\$800.00	Т	\$1,600.00
	Straight Barback 8'L - White	2	\$275.00	Т	\$550.00
		Total Saturday Cocktails			\$3,225.00
Saturday Weddir	ng - Ballroom				
	Stage Fronts - Boston - Mirror 6'x24" painted hunter green to match custom sample	4	\$300.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Stage Drape	1	\$2,900.00	Т	\$2,900.00
	Tech Drape - Ivory Velvet for (2) areas	1	\$1,250.00	Т	\$1,250.00
	Sofas - Moscow - Ivory	4	\$500.00	Т	\$2,000.00
	Moscow Accent Chair - Ivory	6	\$250.00	Т	\$1,500.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Montreal Coffee Table - Gold Leaf Rectangular	4	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Ottoman Pod 18"D	8	\$45.00	Т	\$360.00
	New York Bar- Folding 6'L Las Vegas Channeled Fronts - Textured Off White velvet	4	\$850.00	Т	\$3,400.00
	Straight barback 6'L - Off White to match bar front	4	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Stage Back Drop Drape - Velvet Cream or Ivory or Taupe or Champagne TBD what is in stock	1	\$3,000.00	Т	\$3,000.00
		Total Saturday Wedding - Ballroom			\$17,610.00
Services					
	Installers: Friday Install & Strike	8	\$650.00		\$5,200.00
	Installers: Saturday Install & Strike	8	\$650.00		\$5,200.00
	Trucking: 24'L	4	\$550.00	Т	\$2,200.00
	Trucking: Fuel Surcharge	4	\$65.00	Т	\$260.00
	Accommodations: Hotel Reservations for (2) Nights; price approx	4	\$850.00		\$3,400.00
	Accommodations: Per diem for (3) Days	8	\$222.00		\$1,776.00
	Supplies: Misc	1	\$650.00		\$650.00
Places make she	oko navahla ta Pavalry Ina		Total Produ	oto:	\$32,271.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$18,686.00
			Taxes (tax excempt):		
			Discou	nts:	(\$0.00)
Notes				tal:	\$50,957.00
			Payme		(\$50,957.00)
			Balar	ice:	\$0.00